Statement of Contributions Received
Worthington Community for Schools
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Full Name of Contributor if PAC Address City State Zip Code Form Date Amount
| 1] Balance
Beginning Balance as of

2 | 5/1/2018 517,058.34 $17,058.34
| 3 |Trent H. Bowers Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $250.00 $17,308.34
i Michael J. Romeo, Jr. 4108 Leitrim Court Dublin OH 43016 5/9/2018 $25.00 $17,333.34
| 5 [tulia A. Sunkes 7196 Hilimont Dr. New Albany OH 43054 5/10/2018 $100.00 $17,433.34
| 6 |Sonja Dendinger 7575 Simmswood Ct. Dublin OH 43016 5/10/2018 $102.00 $17,535.34
| 7 |Randy W. Banks 842 Werner Way Worthington OH 43085 5/22/2018 $300.00 $17,835.34
| 8 |George Sontag 6631 Eastland Rd. Worthington OH 43085 5/22/2018 $225.00 $18,060.34
| 9 |Peter A. Scully 6810 East Alioway St. Worthington OH 43085 5/23/2018 $250.00 $18,310.34
| 10 |Stephanie Kellenberger 162 W. Seiby Blvd. Worthington OH 43085 5/23/2018 $210.00 $18,520.34
| 11 [Worthington Education 5/23/2018  $1,000.00 $19,520.34
12 | Keith Schlarb 8493 Nuthatch Way Columbus OH 43235 5/25/2018 $200.00 $19,720.34
| 13 |Bruner Corporation 3637 Lacon Rd. Hilliard OH 43026 5/29/2018  $6,000.00 $25,720.34
| 14 |R. Emilie Greenwald 1333 Hickory Ridge Ln. Columbus OH 43235 6/1/2018 $300.00 $26,020.34
| 15 }J. Patrick Callaghan Jr. 4634 Oracle Ln. Hilliard OH 43026 6/3/2018 $250.00 $26,270.34
_1_6_1 Joshua D. Almanson 7011 Gallant Fox Dr. New Albany OH 43054 6/7/2018 $180.00 $26,450.34
1_7‘ Elizabeth Reyna-Williams 3352 Colchester Rd. Columbus OH 43221 6/7/2018 $200.00 $26,650.34
| 18 |Christina R. Brinson 10856 State Route 4 Milford Center OH 43045 6/7/2018 $200.00 $26,850.34
| 19 JAdam C. Schirg 179 Rosscommon Dr. Sunbury OH 43074 6/7/2018 $200.00 $27,050.34
_21 Mary A. Rykowski 1734 Ashland Ave. Columbus OH 43212 6/7/2018 $200.00 $27,250.34
A Cindy P. Fox 2575 Henthorn Rd Columbus OH 43221 6/7/2018 $200.00 $27,450.34
| 22 |Brian Cottril Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $62.50 $27,512.84
ﬁ Thomas J. Cusick Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $200.00 $27,712.84
| 24 |Gregory Garris Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $125.00 $27,837.84
25 | Neil K. Gupta Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $250.00 $28,087.84
| 26 |Brian P. Hunt Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $200.00 $28,287.84
| 27 |Jeffrey S. McCuen Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $250.00 $28,537.84
| 28 |Aric ). Thomas Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $130.00 $28,667.84
| 29 [Loretta S. Zimmerman Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $81.50 $28,749.34
| 30 |Patricia Hosking Payroll Deduction 6/8/2018 $100.00 $28,849.34
| 31 |Angela Adrean 5755 Lake Forest Way Westerville OH 43082 6/9/2018 $300.00 $29,149.34
| 32 |Jeffrey J. Eble 117 W. Homestead St. Medina OH 44256 6/12/2018 $250.00 $29,399.34
| 33 |Rich & Gillis Law Group, LLC 6400 Riverside Dr. Ste. D Dublin OH 6/21/2018 $1,500.00 $30,899.34
| 34 |Asia V. Armstrong Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $200.00 $31,099.34
| 35 [Trent H. Bowers Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $250.00 $31,349.34
| 36 |Bryan L. Cottrill Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $62.50 $31,411.84
| 37 |Gregory Garris Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $125.00 $31,536.84
| 38 | Daniel Girard Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $250.00 $31,786.84
| 39 ] Jennifer Goebbel Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $200.00 $31,986.84
| 40 |Jeffrey McCuen Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $250.00 $32,236.84
| 41 |Robert A. Messenheimer Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $200.00 $32,436.84
)4_2 Kenneth W. Nally Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $100.00 $32,536.84
Fﬁ Aric J. Thomas Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $130.00 $32,666.84
| 44 |Jeffrey Todd Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $200.00 $32,866.84
| 45 |Kelly Wegley Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $300.00 $33,166.84
| 46 |Jenny Wielinski Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $200.00 $33,366.84
| 47 |Loretta S. Zimmerman Payroll Deduction 6/25/2018 $81.50 $33,448.34

48 |Alexandra Seiling 2019 Wyandotte Rd Columbus OH 43212 6/30/2018 $200.00 $33,648.34
29 |Patricia Hosking 7525 Deer Crossing Ct. Worthington OH 7/2/2018 $200.00 $33,848.34
3 Bradley Payne, LLC 171 Montclair Ave. Circleville OH 43113 7/6/2018 $500.00 $34,348.34
[ 51 |Suzanne Palmer 7221 Upper Cambridge Way Westerville  OH 7/6/2018 $200.00 $34,548.34
E Sherril L. Berridge 686 Morning St. Worthington OH 43085 7/6/2018 $200.00 $34,748.34
| 53 |Scott Scriven LLP 250 E. Broad St, Ste 900 Columbus OH 43215 7/9/2018  $1,500.00 $36,248.34
| 54 |[Meeder Asset Management 6125 Memorial Dr. P.O. Box Dublin OH 430170777 7/11/2018 $500.00 $36,748.34
E_‘Telecommunication P.O. Box 660 Dublin OH 46017-0660 7/11/2018 $1,000.00 $37,748.34

Rolling

i Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. 2850 W. Golf Rd., 7th FL Meadows IL 60008 7/17/2018  $1,500.00 $39,248.34

57 |Bricker & Eckler LLP 100 S. Third St. Columbus OH 43215-3418 Check 8/1/2018  $1,000.00 $40,248.34
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